Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,900 Km
05-07-2018 16:28

22 Manga
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Joao Gagliardini
1 53.745 +3.779 16:40:15.498
2 50.878 +0.912 16:41:06.376
3 50.452 +0.486 16:41:56.828
4 51.914 +1.948 16:42:48.742
5 50.273 +0.307 16:43:39.015
6 49.966 \ - 16:44:28.981
7 50.676 +0.710 16:45:19.657
8 50.291 +0.325 16:46:09.948
9 51.303 +1.337 16:47:01.251
10 50.116 +0.150 16:47:51.367
11 50.395 +0.429 16:48:41.762
12 50.754 +0.788 16:49:32.516
(34) Tomas Brites
1 57.685 +6.792 16:40:19.731
2 57.907 +7.014 16:41:17.638
3 53.068 +2.175 16:42:10.706
4 52.250 +1.357 16:43:02.956
5 53.080 +2.187 16:43:56.036
6 53.428 +2.535 16:44:49.464
7 52.714 +1.821 16:45:42.178
8 53.178 +2.285 16:46:35.356
9 51.604 +0.711 16:47:26.960
10 51.927 +1.034 16:48:18.887
11 51.246 +0.353 16:49:10.133
12 50.893 - 16:50:01.026
(2) Francisco Sa
1 55.033 +4.117 16:40:17.704
2 52.442 +1.526 16:41:10.146
3 52.288 +1.372 16:42:02.434
4 51.876 +0.960 16:42:54.310
5 53.724 +2.808 16:43:48.034
6 51.010 +0.094 16:44:39.044
7 51.288 +0.372 16:45:30.332
8 51.890 +0.974 16:46:22.222
9 51.658 +0.742 16:47:13.880
10 51.867 +0.951 16:48:05.747
11 50.916 - 16:48:56.663
12 51.251 +0.335 16:49:47.914
(36) Rodrigo Pereira
1 57.270 +5.700 16:40:20.814
2 52.757 +1.187 16:41:13.571
3 52.059 +0.489 16:42:05.630
4 52.359 +0.789 16:42:57.989
5 54.271 +2.701 16:43:52.260
6 54.380 +2.810 16:44:46.640
7 52.716 +1.146 16:45:39.356
8 51.788 +0.218 16:46:31.144
9 51.758 +0.188 16:47:22.902
10 52.475 +0.905 16:48:15.377
11 51.570 - 16:49:06.947
12 51.956 +0.386 16:49:58.903
(4) Nuno Pereira
1 57.368 +5.664 16:40:20.136
2 53.908 +2.204 16:41:14.044
3 51.851 +0.147 16:42:05.895
4 52.481 +0.777 16:42:58.376
5 52.742 +1.038 16:43:51.118
6 54.018 +2.314 16:44:45.136
7 52.221 +0.517 16:45:37.357
8 52.518 +0.814 16:46:29.875

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 52.599 +0.895 16:47:22.474
10 53.188 +1.484 16:48:15.662
11 56.622 +4.918 16:49:12.284
12 51.704 - 16:50:03.988
(18) Miguel Antunes
1 1:05.501 +13.089 16:40:29.634
2 58.914 +6.502 16:41:28.548
3 58.171 +5.759 16:42:26.719
4 54.626 +2.214 16:43:21.345
5 53.002 +0.590 16:44:14.347
6 52.412 - 16:45:06.759
7 55.530 +3.118 16:46:02.289
8 1:03.778 +11.366 16:47:06.067
9 55.499 +3.087 16:48:01.566
10 54.915 +2.503 16:48:56.481
11 54.941 +2.529 16:49:51.422
(19) Pedro Santos
1 1:08.114 +15.678 16:40:32.778
2 57.360 +4.924 16:41:30.138
3 57.892 +5.456 16:42:28.030
4 54.299 +1.863 16:43:22.329
5 53.597 +1.161 16:44:15.926
6 53.044 +0.608 16:45:08.970
7 53.616 +1.180 16:46:02.586
8 55.496 +3.060 16:46:58.082
9 54.715 +2.279 16:47:52.797
10 52.436 - 16:48:45.233
11 54.125 +1.689 16:49:39.358
(27) Filipe Oliveira
1 1:01.092 +8.311 16:40:26.362
2 55.513 +2.732 16:41:21.875
3 54.121 +1.340 16:42:15.996
4 58.967 +6.186 16:43:14.963
5 54.870 +2.089 16:44:09.833
6 53.395 +0.614 16:45:03.228
7 52,781 - 16:45:56.009
8 52.830 +0.049 16:46:48.839
9 57.865 +5.084 16:47:46.704
10 55.019 +2.238 16:48:41.723
11 1:00.112 +7.331 16:49:41.835
(35) Tiago Faria
1 1:06.777 +13.359 16:40:30.344
2 58.773 +5.355 16:41:29.117
3 1:00.943 +7.525 16:42:30.060
4 58.399 +4.981 16:43:28.459
5 53.517 +0.099 16:44:21.976
6 54.335 +0.917 16:45:16.311
7 53.418 - 16:46:09.729
8 55.339 +1.921 16:47:05.068
9 53.920 +0.502 16:47:58.988
10 54.361 +0.943 16:48:53.349
11 54.129 +0.711 16:49:47.478
(5) Guilherme Dias
1 1:08.231 +14.288 16:40:32.590
2 57.412 +3.469 16:41:30.002
3 57.108 +3.165 16:42:27.110
4 55.862 +1.919 16:43:22.972
5 54.010 +0.067 16:44:16.982
6 54.394 +0.451 16:45:11.376
7 53.943 - 16:46:05.319
8 54.833 +0.890 16:47:00.152

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:00.721 +6.778 16:48:00.873
10 54.856 +0.913 16:48:55.729
11 1:05.318 +11.375 16:50:01.047
(22) Thierry Santos
1 1:05.686 +10.761 16:40:30.364
2 1:21.637 +26.712 16:41:52.001
3 59.364 +4.439 16:42:51.365
4 59.314 +4.389 16:43:50.679
5 58.607 +3.682 16:44:49.286
6 54.925 - 16:45:44.211
7 59.090 +4.165 16:46:43.301
8 56.504 +1.579 16:47:39.805
9 55.475 +0.550 16:48:35.280
10 56.152 +1.227 16:49:31.432
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